code_produit

libelle_produit

15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
15720 SHF ROND BP 15% 110GX4 HALAL VBF ALQASSAB
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12670 SELECTION BURGER SHF PB FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12670 SELECTION BURGER SHF PB FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12670 SELECTION BURGER SHF PB FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12670 SELECTION BURGER SHF PB FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12670 SELECTION BURGER SHF PB FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
14724 SELECTION BURGER HACHE FB 15% 110GX2 T&+
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

poids produits
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.64
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
132
132
132
0.66
0.66
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
154
1.76
154
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
0.22
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76

Nb UVC nom_client

6
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AUCHAN VELIZY

AUCH HYP CCAL 3FONTAINES CERGY
AUCHAN MAUREPAS

AUCH HYP GIEN

AUCH HYP NOGENT S/OISE
AUCHAN VAL D'EUROPE

AUCH HYP CHAMBRAY LES TOURS
AUCHAN PLAISIR

AUCH HYP LE HAVRE

AUCH HYP BUCHELAY MANTES
AUCH HYP BUCHELAY MANTES
AUCHAN ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
AUCH HYP NOYON

ITM ALIM PF CANLY

ITM ALIM PF HEUDEBOUVILLE
ITM ALIM PF HEUDEBOUVILLE
LECLERC CHALLANS

SCARMOR RIEC SUR BELON
LECLERC REZE OCEANE

LECLERC LA ROCHE

LECLERC ANGERS

LECLERC PORNIC (SAS SODIPOR)
LECLERC SABLE S/SARTHE
LECLERC RENNES (REN'OUEST)
LECLERC NOYAL S/VILAINE
SCARMOR RIEC SUR BELON
SCARMOR RIEC SUR BELON
SUPER U ST PERE S/LOIRE

SUPER U TINTENIAC

SUPER U COZES

U EXPRESS ANGOULEME

U EXPRESS ANGOULEME

SUPER U MARANS

SUPER U MARANS

SUPER U JARD S/MER

SUPER U JARD S/MER

SUPER U PLABENNEC

HYPER U COMBOURG

HYPER U COMBOURG

HYPER U LES HERBIERS

SUPER U ST PERE S/LOIRE

U EXPRESS LA ROCHELLE MIREUIL
U EXPRESS LA ROCHELLE MIREUIL
SUPER U ST SYLVAIN D'ANJOU
SUPER U MAULEON (DISMO)
SUPER U MAULEON (DISMO)
SUPER U POUZAUGES

SUPER U POUZAUGES

SUPER U BELLEVILLE/VIE

U EXPRESS REDON

SUPER U ARTHON EN RETZ (GMD)
SUPER U MACHECOUL (SIDONAM)
SUPER U CHATEAU D'OLONNE
SUPER U CHATEAU D'OLONNE
SUPER U PARIGNE L'EVEQUE
SUPER U PARIGNE L'EVEQUE
HYPER U AIZENAY (BALSAMINE

U EXPRESS ST HERBLAIN BEAUSEJ
SUPER U ST FULGENT-ALPACOM
SUPER LA ROCHE S/YON

SUPER LA ROCHE S/YON

HYPER U LA ROCHE /YON

HYPER U LA ROCHE /YON

adresse_client

SASU AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE
CCAL DES TROIS FONTAINES
SASU AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE
3 RUE DE LA FABRIQUE

AV DE L'EUROPE

SASU AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE
CCAL LA VRILLONNERIE

SASU AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE
CCAL DU MONTGAILLARD
RAYON 181 -CD 110

RAYON 181 -CD 110

SASU AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE
CCAL NOYON sUD

RD 26 ST CORMEILLE

ZAC ECOPARC 2

ZAC ECOPARC 2

SAS SODIVARDIERE
RECEPTION 43 FUF

SAS SUD LOIRE DISTRI

SAS SODIROCHE

SAS GOURONNIERES DISTRI

1 RUE DU TRAITE D'AMSTERDAM
SAS SABLE DISTRI

CCAL CLEUNAY

SONODIS

RECEPTION 43 FUF
RECEPTION 43 FUF

71 RUE DE SAVOIE

6 RUE PAPEGAULT

8 RUE DES CHENES

13 RUE RENE GOSCIGNY

13 RUE RENE GOSCIGNY

1 BIS RUE D'ALIGRE

1 BIS RUE D'ALIGRE

SAS STE JARDAISE DE DISTRI
SAS STE JARDAISE DE DISTRI
14 RUE MARCEL BOUGUEN

7 AV DES ERABLES

7 AV DES ERABLES

SAS EXAGONE

71 RUE DE SAVOIE

AV DU PRESIDENT KENNEDY
AV DU PRESIDENT KENNEDY
SAS SYLDIS (SUPER U)

RTE DE POITIERS

RTE DE POITIERS

SARL MCN DISTRI

SARL MCN DISTRI

BD DE LA VIE

PLACE DU PARC D'ANGERS

ZA LE BUTAI

ZONE CIAL DES PRISES

15 RUE DU GAL MONTCALM
15 RUE DU GAL MONTCALM
SAS SOC EVECO

SAS SOC EVECO

PORTE DU LITTORAL - BP 10
149 RTE DE VANNES

ZAC DE LA METAIRIE

BD MOREAU - ZAC OUDAIRIES
BD MOREAU - ZAC OUDAIRIES
RTE DE NANTES - CCAL LES FLANERIES
RTE DE NANTES - CCAL LES FLANERIES

cp_client ville_client
78945 VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY
95003 CERGY
78310 MAUREPAS
45500 GIEN
60180 NOGENT SUR OISE
77708 SERRIS
37170 CHAMBRAY LES TOURS
78373 PLAISIR
76086 LE HAVRE
78200 BUCHELAY
78200 BUCHELAY
92130 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
60400 NOYON
60680 CANLY
27400 HEUDEBOUVILLE
27400 HEUDEBOUVILLE
85300 CHALLANS
29340 RIEC SUR BELON
44412 REZE
85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
49100 ANGERS
44210 PORNIC
72300 SOLESMES
35065 RENNES
35532 NOYAL SUR VILAINE
29340 RIEC SUR BELON
29340 RIEC SUR BELON
45600 SAINT PERE SUR LOIRE
35190 TINTENIAC
17120 COZES
16000 ANGOULEME
16000 ANGOULEME
17230 MARANS
17230 MARANS
85520 JARD SUR MER
85520 JARD SUR MER
29860 PLABENNEC
35270 COMBOURG
35270 COMBOURG
85500 LES HERBIERS
45600 SAINT PERE SUR LOIRE
17000 LA ROCHELLE
17000 LA ROCHELLE
49480 SAINT SYLVAIN D'ANJOU
79700 MAULEON
79700 MAULEON
85700 POUZAUGES
85700 POUZAUGES
85170 BELLEVILLE SUR VIE
35600 REDON
44320 ARTHON EN RETZ
44270 MACHECOUL
85180 CHATEAU D'OLONNE
85180 CHATEAU D'OLONNE
72250 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE
72250 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE
85190 AIZENAY
44800 SAINT HERBLAIN
85250 SAINT FULGENT
85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON

enseigne
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
AUCHAN
INTERMARCHE
INTERMARCHE
INTERMARCHE
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
LECLERC
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE

ean_produit
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980157206
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980126707
3265980126707
3265980126707
3265980126707
3265980126707
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980147245
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167

date_expedition
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025

dic
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
30/11/2025
01/12/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025

num de lot
A32696000
A32696000
A32696000
A32696000
A32696000
A32696000
A32696000
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32697400
A32592120 - A3269015C
A32690150
A32592120 - A3269015C
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32690150
A32592120
A32592120 - A3269015C
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120

date_livraison
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
22/11/2025
24/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025



12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2
12216 SHF BP ROND 20% 110GX2

1.76
1.76
0.22
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76

0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00 00 k= 00 00

HYPER U LA ROCHE /YON
SUPER U ST PIERRE D'OLERON
SUPER U COZES

SUPER U COZES

U EXPRESS ST MARS DU DESERT
SUPER U MONTOIRE

U EXPRESS GRAND VILLAGE

U EXPRESS GRAND VILLAGE
SUPER U LE RHEU

SUPER U LE RHEU

U EXPRESS ANGERS UNIVERISTE
U EXPRESS ANGERS UNIVERISTE
U EXPRESS ANGERS UNIVERISTE
U EXPRESS ANGERS UNIVERISTE
U EXPRESS LE GUA

U EXPRESS LE GUA

RTE DE NANTES - CCAL LES FLANERIES
20 RUE DE LA CURE

8 RUE DES CHENES

8 RUE DES CHENES

2 RUE BEAUSOLEIL

14 BD MERMOZ

CC GRAND VILLAGE

CC GRAND VILLAGE

ZAC DES ACQUETS

ZAC DES ACQUETS

59 RUE DE RENNES

59 RUE DE RENNES

59 RUE DE RENNES

59 RUE DE RENNES

53 RUE SAMUEL CHAMPLAIN
53 RUE SAMUEL CHAMPLAIN

85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
17310 SAINT PIERRE D'OLERON
17120 COZES

17120 COZES

44850 SAINT MARS DU DESERT
41800 MONTOIRE SUR LE LOIR
17370 LE GRAND VILLAGE PLAGE
17370 LE GRAND VILLAGE PLAGE
35650 LE RHEU

35650 LE RHEU

49100 ANGERS

49100 ANGERS

49100 ANGERS

49100 ANGERS

17600 LE GUA

17600 LE GUA

U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE
U ENSEIGNE

3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167
3265980122167

22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025

30/11/2025
30/11/2025
01/12/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025

A32592120
A32592120
A32592120 - A3269015C
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120
A32592120

22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025



